
AccessCare (Robeson, Sampson, Wayne) Community Care Partners of Greater Mecklenburg Community Care of Western North Carolina

Priscilla Bell  pbell@ncaccesscare.org Lisa Tucker lisa.tucker@carolinashealthcare.org Julie Lovingood jlovingood@ccwnc.org

C: 910-214-0777   C: 704-582-2185 O: 828-348-2828  C: 828-273-5759

AccessCare (Alamance, Caswell, Chatham, Orange) Community Care Plan of Eastern Carolina Community Health Partners

Pam Fee   pfee@ncaccesscare.org Missy Burrell missy.burrell@vidanthealth.com Amy Jensen ajensen@gfhs.info

O: 336-859-1999 O: 252-847-5031 C: 252-916-3357 O: 704-853-5167

AccessCare (Alexander, Allegheny, Ashe, Avery, Burke, Community Care of Southern Piedmont Northern Piedmont Community Care

Caldwell, Catawba, Iredell, Watauga) Marie Wimmer Starla Hatley starlahatley@ccofsp.com Judy Blalock judy.blalock@duke.edu

O: 828-244-0851 mwimmer@ncaccesscare.org O: 704-262-1050 C: 919-384-6428

Carolina Collaborative Community Care Community Care of the Lower Cape Fear Northwest Community Care Network

Cacilie Glasgow-LeBatard clebatard@carolinaccc.com Doris Robinson doris.robinson@carelcf.org Allison Wood  allwood@nwcommunitycare.org

O: 910-485-1250, x8417 O: 910-332-1632   C: 910-512-3435 O: 336-713-6709

Carolina Community Health Partnership Community Care of the Sandhills Partnership for Community Care

Kathy Ledbetter kathy.ledbetter@clevelandcounty.com Kimberly DeBerry kdeberry@cc-sandhills.org LaSonya Little  llittle@p4care.org

O: 704-484-5282 O: 910-246-9806 O:336-553-4425, C: 336-944-1585 

Community Care of Wake/Johnston Counties CCNC Central Office

Amy Davis adavis@wakedocs.org Kate Berrien  kberrien@n3cn.org

C: 919-810-7412 O: 919-745-2384   
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